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	DRV14
	Pins
	FPC2-2
	U41-36
	U1112-2

	NetLabels
	DRV14
	DRV14
	DRV14


	GND
	Pins
	C277-2
	C314-2
	C315-2
	C316-2
	C317-2
	C1154-1
	C1203-2
	C1205-2
	C1206-2
	CON2-1
	CON2-7
	CON2-8
	FPC2-1
	FPC2-17
	FPC2-18
	FPC2-19
	FPC2-30
	FPC2-31
	FPC2-32
	TP758-1
	U41-1
	U41-39
	U41-41
	U1112-10
	U1112-18
	U1112-30
	U1112-41


	IRQ
	Pins
	CON2-3
	TP759-1
	U41-5
	U1112-17

	NetLabels
	IRQ


	LCD-VCC
	Pins
	R1187-1


	NetC316_1
	Pins
	C316-1
	U41-38


	NetC317_1
	Pins
	C317-1
	U41-37


	NetC1206_1
	Pins
	C1206-1
	R1235-2
	R1236-1
	U1112-16


	NetU1112_20
	Pins
	U1112-20


	NetU1112_22
	Pins
	U1112-22


	RGO18
	Pins
	C314-1
	U41-40

	NetLabels
	RGO18


	RX
	Pins
	TP779-1
	U1112-14

	NetLabels
	RX


	SENS0
	Pins
	FPC2-20
	U41-20
	U1112-31

	NetLabels
	SENS0
	SENS0
	SENS0
	SENS0
	SENS0
	SENS0


	SENS1
	Pins
	FPC2-21
	U41-21
	U1112-32

	NetLabels
	SENS1
	SENS1
	SENS1
	SENS1
	SENS1
	SENS1
	SENS1


	SENS2
	Pins
	FPC2-22
	U41-22
	U1112-33

	NetLabels
	SENS2
	SENS2
	SENS2
	SENS2
	SENS2
	SENS2
	SENS2


	SENS3
	Pins
	FPC2-23
	U41-23
	U1112-34

	NetLabels
	SENS3
	SENS3
	SENS3
	SENS3
	SENS3
	SENS3
	SENS3
	SENS3


	SENS4
	Pins
	FPC2-24
	U41-24
	U1112-35

	NetLabels
	SENS4
	SENS4
	SENS4
	SENS4
	SENS4
	SENS4
	SENS4


	SENS5
	Pins
	FPC2-25
	U41-25
	U1112-36

	NetLabels
	SENS5
	SENS5
	SENS5
	SENS5
	SENS5
	SENS5
	SENS5


	SENS6
	Pins
	FPC2-26
	U41-26
	U1112-37

	NetLabels
	SENS6
	SENS6
	SENS6
	SENS6
	SENS6
	SENS6
	SENS6


	SENS7
	Pins
	FPC2-27
	U41-27
	U1112-38

	NetLabels
	SENS7
	SENS7
	SENS7
	SENS7
	SENS7
	SENS7
	SENS7


	SENS8
	Pins
	FPC2-28
	U41-28
	U1112-39

	NetLabels
	SENS8
	SENS8
	SENS8
	SENS8
	SENS8
	SENS8
	SENS8
	SENS8
	SENS8
	SENS8


	SENS9
	Pins
	FPC2-29
	U41-29
	U1112-40

	NetLabels
	SENS9
	SENS9
	SENS9
	SENS9
	SENS9
	SENS9
	SENS9


	SHUTDOWN
	Pins
	C1204-2
	R1237-1
	R1238-1
	U1112-19

	NetLabels
	SHUTDOWN


	TDO
	Pins
	TP766-1
	U41-7

	NetLabels
	TDO


	TMS
	Pins
	TP767-1
	U41-9

	NetLabels
	TMS


	TP-SCK
	Pins
	CON2-4
	R1181-2
	TP760-1
	U41-8
	U1112-13

	NetLabels
	TP-SCK
	TP-SCK
	TP-SCK


	TP-SDA
	Pins
	CON2-5
	R1184-2
	TP761-1
	U41-6
	U1112-12

	NetLabels
	TP-SDA
	TP-SDA
	TP-SDA


	TP-VCC
	Pins
	C277-1
	C315-1
	C1154-2
	C1203-1
	C1204-1
	C1205-1
	CON2-2
	R1187-2
	R1220-2
	R1236-2
	R1237-2
	TP753-1
	TP765-1
	U41-2
	U41-3
	U1112-1
	U1112-21


	TP-WAKE-RST
	Pins
	CON2-6
	R1238-2
	TP762-1
	U41-4


	TWI1-SCK
	Pins
	R1181-1


	TWI1-SDA
	Pins
	R1184-1


	TX
	Pins
	TP780-1
	U1112-15

	NetLabels
	TX


	VCC-3V3
	Pins
	R1220-1





	Bill of Materials

